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South Jersey Race Timing
SJTiming.Com

STAND STRONG 5K
Sicklervile, NJ June 2 2019

                                                                                                                              
   Place Bib#  Name                Gen Age City         St Guntime Pace  Div/Tot  Div     Gen/Tot  G     

===== ===== =================== === === ============ == ======= ===== ======== ======= ======== =  
    1   175 Adam Faris          M    37 SICKLERVILLE NJ   19:31  6:17    MALE Winner     1/20   M  
    2   270 Kesi Hatton         M    15 PHILADELPHIA PA   20:36  6:38   1/6    M18&UND   2/20   M  
    3   299 Luke Vargas         M    15 SEWELL       NJ   22:01  7:06   2/6    M18&UND   3/20   M  
    4   184 Cameron Wright      F    17 CHERRY HILL  NJ   23:12  7:28   FEMALE Winner    1/52   F  
    5   176 Chris Shefford      M    42 SICKLERVILLE NJ   23:22  7:31   1/5    M40-49    4/20   M  

     
    6   164 Jim Williams        M    50 SICKLERVILLE NJ   23:25  7:32   1/2    M50-59    5/20   M  
    7   281 Mary McNally        F    48 HADDON HEIGH NJ   23:29  7:34   1/19   F40-49    2/52   F  
    8    70 Eliana Chapman      F    11 HAVERTOWN    PA   25:21  8:10   1/8    F18&UND   3/52   F  
    9   269 Matthew Hartigan    M    34 TOMS RIVER   NJ   25:49  8:19   1/2    M30-39    6/20   M  
   10   288 Linda Pasquella     F    52 FRANKLINVILL NJ   25:56  8:21   1/16   F50-59    4/52   F  

    
   11   185 Orlando Mercado     M    47 GLOUCESTER   NJ   26:24  8:30   2/5    M40-49    7/20   M  
   12   278 Rob Joshua          M    42 MIDDLETOWN   DE   26:29  8:32   3/5    M40-49    8/20   M  
   13   220 Jeanine Gheorghe    F    48 TURNERSVILLE NJ   27:06  8:44   2/19   F40-49    5/52   F  
   14   219 Florin Gheorghe     M    41 MANTUA       NJ   27:06  8:44   4/5    M40-49    9/20   M  
   15   280 Andrew Joshua       M    10 MIDDLETOWN   DE   27:31  8:52   3/6    M18&UND  10/20   M  

    
   16   287 Denise Ordille      F    48 HAMMONTON    NJ   27:37  8:54   3/19   F40-49    6/52   F  
   17   292 Diana Saia          F    59 GLASSBORO    NJ   27:41  8:55   2/16   F50-59    7/52   F  
   18    45 Pam Capasso         F    54 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   27:47  8:57   3/16   F50-59    8/52   F  
   19   161 Tracy Widmer        F    47 FRANKLINVILL NJ   27:58  9:00   4/19   F40-49    9/52   F  
   20   183 Nick Juliano        M    25 ERIAL        NJ   28:00  9:01   1/3    M19-29   11/20   M  

    
   21   297 Kim Smith           F    52 SEWELL       NJ   28:00  9:01   4/16   F50-59   10/52   F  
   22   158 Jill Wakefield      F    44 SICKLERVILLE NJ   28:01  9:01   5/19   F40-49   11/52   F  
   23    80 Scott Chapman       M    44 HAVERTOWN    PA   28:25  9:09   5/5    M40-49   12/20   M  
   24   180 Heather Parrish     F    14 SICKLERVILLE NJ   28:28  9:10   2/8    F18&UND  12/52   F  
   25   277 Michelle Joshua     F    42 MIDDLETOWN   DE   29:23  9:28   6/19   F40-49   13/52   F  

    
   26   181 Wendy Gundrim       F    53 MULLICAHILL  NJ   29:54  9:38   5/16   F50-59   14/52   F  
   27   171 Ben Gordon          M    13 KOP          PA   30:01  9:40   4/6    M18&UND  13/20   M  
   28   173 Erika Morrison      F    49 SICKLERVILLE NJ   30:11  9:43   7/19   F40-49   15/52   F  
   29   298 Eileen Vance        F    59 SICKLERVILLE NJ   30:58  9:58   6/16   F50-59   16/52   F  
   30   286 Christen Orbanus    F    37 MAPLE SHADE  NJ   31:35 10:10   1/2    F30-39   17/52   F  

    
   31   283 Kathleen Mininno    F    49 MOORESTOWN   NJ   32:07 10:21   8/19   F40-49   18/52   F  
   32   166 Lorri Zeiders       F    57 MULLICA HILL NJ   32:08 10:21   7/16   F50-59   19/52   F  
   33   293 Kathy Saia          F    47 BLACKWOOD    NJ   32:18 10:24   9/19   F40-49   20/52   F  
   34   291 Alicia Rossi        F    40 HADDON HEIGH NJ   32:33 10:29  10/19   F40-49   21/52   F  
   35    98 Victoria Deibert    F    23 RICHLAND     NJ   32:43 10:32   1/4    F19-29   22/52   F  

    
   36    65 Joseph Caporale     M    19 RICHLAND     NJ   32:44 10:32   2/3    M19-29   14/20   M  
   37    57 Nicholas Caporale   M    23 RICHLAND     NJ   32:45 10:33   3/3    M19-29   15/20   M  
   38   294 Lisa Schill         F    42 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   33:48 10:53  11/19   F40-49   23/52   F  
   39   268 Alyssa Hallsworth   F    19 SICKLERVILLE NJ   34:20 11:03   2/4    F19-29   24/52   F  
   40   295 Ainsley Smith       F    28 SEWELL       NJ   34:25 11:05   3/4    F19-29   25/52   F  

    
   41   162 Esther Wiesenfeld   F    65 NEW YORK     NY   35:29 11:26   1/2    F60+     26/52   F  
   42   163 Robert Wiesenfeld   M    66 NEW YORK     NY   35:45 11:31   1/1    M60+     16/20   M  
   43   177 Matthew Rockey      M    35 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   37:02 11:55   2/2    M30-39   17/20   M  
   44   160 Barbara Feliciano   F    46 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   37:03 11:56  12/19   F40-49   27/52   F  
   45   170 Alexandra Frey      F    15 SICKLERVILLE NJ   37:08 11:57   3/8    F18&UND  28/52   F  

    
   46   222 Arianna Green       F    17 SICKLERVILLE NJ   37:08 11:57   4/8    F18&UND  29/52   F  
   47   223 Emma Green          F    14 SICKLERVILLE NJ   37:08 11:58   5/8    F18&UND  30/52   F  
   48   169 Kelle Frey          F    47 SICKLERVILLE NJ   37:09 11:58  13/19   F40-49   31/52   F  
   49   174 Lisa Brown          F    50 SICKLERVILLE NJ   37:39 12:07   8/16   F50-59   32/52   F  
   50   168 Adrianna Gordon     F    44 KOP          PA   38:35 12:25  14/19   F40-49   33/52   F  

 

 

https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=itihSC-s9Dc&t=256s&feature=youtu.be%22
https://results.chronotrack.com/event/results?eventID=49215
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   Place Bib#  Name                Gen Age City         St Guntime Pace  Div/Tot  Div     Gen/Tot  G     

===== ===== =================== === === ============ == ======= ===== ======== ======= ======== =  
   51   296 Emily Smith         F    25 SEWELL       NJ   39:23 12:41   4/4    F19-29   34/52   F  
   52    38 Julie Belinsky      F    42 SICKLERVILLE NJ   42:02 13:32  15/19   F40-49   35/52   F  
   53   172 Anniss Green        F    50 SICKLERVILLE NJ   42:02 13:32   9/16   F50-59   36/52   F  
   54   282 Beth Rachkis        F    54 VOORHEES     NJ   42:25 13:39  10/16   F50-59   37/52   F  
   55   182 Justyna Kedziore    F    49 MULLICA HILL NJ   42:37 13:43  16/19   F40-49   38/52   F  

    
   56   290 Ariana Powers       F    38 MEDIA        PA   42:37 13:43   2/2    F30-39   39/52   F  
   57   276 Una Melissa Joseph  F    44 MANTUA       NJ   45:04 14:31  17/19   F40-49   40/52   F  
   58    89 Zoe Deangelis       F    13 WENONAH      NJ   45:09 14:32   6/8    F18&UND  41/52   F  
   59    81 Dawn Deangelis      F    50 WENONAH      NJ   45:34 14:40  11/16   F50-59   42/52   F  
   60    52 Joe Caporale        M    53 RICHLAND     NJ   50:40 16:19   2/2    M50-59   18/20   M  

    
   61    50 Debbi Caporale      F    52 RICHLAND     NJ   50:46 16:21  12/16   F50-59   43/52   F  
   62   179 Jack McCauley       M    10 AUBURN       NJ   51:01 16:26   5/6    M18&UND  19/20   M  
   63   178 Erik McCauley       M    09 AUBURN       NJ   51:06 16:27   6/6    M18&UND  20/20   M  
   64    10 Kelly Audette       F    42 TRENTON      NJ   51:28 16:34  18/19   F40-49   44/52   F  
   65   300 Francheska Vargas   F    54 SEWELL       NJ   51:28 16:34  13/16   F50-59   45/52   F  

    
   66   214 Becky Garofalo      F    59 VINELAND     NJ   51:33 16:36  14/16   F50-59   46/52   F  
   67    36 Nakisha Barr        F    44 FRANKLINVILL NJ   54:22 17:30  19/19   F40-49   47/52   F  
   68   233 Lisa Hallsworth     F    56 SICKLERVILLE NJ   55:31 17:52  15/16   F50-59   48/52   F  
   69   135 Cheryl Farrow       F    65 VINELAND     NJ   55:32 17:53   2/2    F60+     49/52   F  
   70   274 Lucy Jannicelli     F    53 MARLTON      NJ   55:32 17:53  16/16   F50-59   50/52   F  
   71   167 Mya Barr            F    16 FRANKLINVILL NJ   55:54 18:00   7/8    F18&UND  51/52   F  
   72    11 Jordan Barr         F    17 FRANKLINVILL NJ   55:57 18:01   8/8    F18&UND  52/52   F  

 

 
 

OVERALL WINNERS - 5K 
 

TOP MALE FINISHERS 
 

   Place Bib#  Name                Ag City         St Time        
===== ===== =================== == ============ == =======  
    1   175 Adam Faris          37 SICKLERVILLE NJ   19:31  
    2   270 Kesi Hatton         15 PHILADELPHIA PA   20:36  
    3   299 Luke Vargas         15 SEWELL       NJ   22:01  

 
TOP FEMALE FINISHERS 

 
   Place Bib#  Name                Ag City         St Time        

===== ===== =================== == ============ == =======  
    1   184 Cameron Wright      17 CHERRY HILL  NJ   23:12  
    2   281 Mary McNally        48 HADDON HEIGH NJ   23:29  
    3    70 Eliana Chapman      11 HAVERTOWN    PA   25:21  

 

 
 

5K AGE-GROUP RESULTS 
 

MALE AGE GROUP:  1 - 18  (1 WINNER) 
 

   Place Bib#  Name                Age City         St Time        
===== ===== =================== === ============ == =======  
    1   270 Kesi Hatton          15 PHILADELPHIA PA   20:36  
    2   299 Luke Vargas          15 SEWELL       NJ   22:01  
    3   280 Andrew Joshua        10 MIDDLETOWN   DE   27:31  

 
FEMALE AGE GROUP:  1 - 18  (1 WINNER) 

 
   Place Bib#  Name                Age City         St Time        

===== ===== =================== === ============ == =======  
    1    70 Eliana Chapman       11 HAVERTOWN    PA   25:21  
    2   180 Heather Parrish      14 SICKLERVILLE NJ   28:28  
    3   170 Alexandra Frey       15 SICKLERVILLE NJ   37:08  
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MALE AGE GROUP:  19 - 29  (1 WINNER) 
 

   Place Bib#  Name                Age City         St Time        
===== ===== =================== === ============ == =======  
    1   183 Nick Juliano         25 ERIAL        NJ   28:00  
    2    65 Joseph Caporale      19 RICHLAND     NJ   32:44  
    3    57 Nicholas Caporale    23 RICHLAND     NJ   32:45  

 
FEMALE AGE GROUP:  19 - 29  (1 WINNER) 

 
   Place Bib#  Name                Age City         St Time        

===== ===== =================== === ============ == =======  
    1    98 Victoria Deibert     23 RICHLAND     NJ   32:43  
    2   268 Alyssa Hallsworth    19 SICKLERVILLE NJ   34:20  
    3   295 Ainsley Smith        28 SEWELL       NJ   34:25  

 
MALE AGE GROUP:  30 - 39  (1 WINNER) 

 
Place Bib#  Name                Age City         St Time        
===== ===== =================== === ============ == =======  
    1   269 Matthew Hartigan     34 TOMS RIVER   NJ   25:49  
    2   177 Matthew Rockey       35 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   37:02  

 
FEMALE AGE GROUP:  30 - 39  (1 WINNER) 

 
   Place Bib#  Name                Age City         St Time        

===== ===== =================== === ============ == =======  
    1   286 Christen Orbanus     37 MAPLE SHADE  NJ   31:35  
    2   290 Ariana Powers        38 MEDIA        PA   42:37  

 
MALE AGE GROUP:  40 - 49  (1 WINNER) 

 
   Place Bib#  Name                Age City         St Time        

===== ===== =================== === ============ == =======  
    1   176 Chris Shefford       42 SICKLERVILLE NJ   23:22  
    2   185 Orlando Mercado      47 GLOUCESTER   NJ   26:24  
    3   278 Rob Joshua           42 MIDDLETOWN   DE   26:29  

 
FEMALE AGE GROUP:  40 - 49  (1 WINNER) 

 
   Place Bib#  Name                Age City         St Time        

===== ===== =================== === ============ == =======  
    1   281 Mary McNally         48 HADDON HEIGH NJ   23:29  
    2   220 Jeanine Gheorghe     48 TURNERSVILLE NJ   27:06  
    3   287 Denise Ordille       48 HAMMONTON    NJ   27:37  

 
MALE AGE GROUP:  50 - 59  (1 WINNER) 

 
   Place Bib#  Name                Age City         St Time        

===== ===== =================== === ============ == =======  
    1   164 Jim Williams         50 SICKLERVILLE NJ   23:25  
    2    52 Joe Caporale         53 RICHLAND     NJ   50:40  

 
FEMALE AGE GROUP:  50 - 59  (1 WINNER) 

 
   Place Bib#  Name                Age City         St Time        

===== ===== =================== === ============ == =======  
    1   288 Linda Pasquella      52 FRANKLINVILL NJ   25:56  
    2   292 Diana Saia           59 GLASSBORO    NJ   27:41  
    3    45 Pam Capasso          54 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   27:47  

 
MALE AGE GROUP:  60 - 69  (1 WINNER) 

 
   Place Bib#  Name                Age City         St Time        

===== ===== =================== === ============ == =======  
    1   163 Robert Wiesenfeld    66 NEW YORK     NY   35:45  

 
FEMALE AGE GROUP:  60 - 99  (1 WINNER) 

 
   Place Bib#  Name                Age City         St Time        

===== ===== =================== === ============ == =======  
    1   162 Esther Wiesenfeld    65 NEW YORK     NY   35:29  
    2   135 Cheryl Farrow        65 VINELAND     NJ   55:32  
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